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FINE ARTS 

Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status 
300524 TANJIN IRIN NISHAN 1 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300315 SHOIMONGSAING MARMA 2 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301015 MOHAMMAD IKRAMUL KARIM 3 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300666 MOST. RAKIBA SULTANA 4 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301174 TASMIA TASRIN 5 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300009 APORAJITA BARUA 6 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300585 SAFA ALAM 7 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300136 SHAHARIAR ABEDIN AZAD 8 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300767 MARIA TUR NUR 9 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301117 TUHI DAS 10 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300129 AMBIKA DATTA PUNOM 11 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300345 JUI CHAKMA 12 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301326 SABRIN SAYKHA AZAD 13 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300758 FATIN ISTIAQUE LYRIC 14 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301376 SOHAG CHANDRO 15 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300879 ADNIN NOWSHAD 16 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301443 BHUMIKA DEY KOYEL 17 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301301 MOHAMMAD RAKIB UDDIN 18 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300906 SYEDA SANIYA ENAM 19 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301329 MD. AL MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SPORSHO 20 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301331 TITOP ROY 21 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300813 ANONYA ACHARJEE 22 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301328 PRIMA CHOWDHURY 23 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301042 PRIYA MOHAJAN 24 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301299 JANNATUL MAWAH MAHI 25 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300527 PROMITA SAHA PROMA 26 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300234 ANINDITA DAS 27 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300533 KHADIZA AKTER SUMAIYA 28 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300082 TANVIR AHMED SIHAB 29 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301006 JAKIA SULTANA TAMANNA 30 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301414 DIBYASHREE RUDRA DIBYA 31 Fine Arts Called (1) 
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301223 ROBIUL BHUIYAN 32 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300184 MAHABUBA JOYNAB AFRIN 33 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301563 MEHERIN JABED RIMA 34 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300838 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 35 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300682 NUSRAT SYHAN 36 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300387 BIBI AYSHA 37 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300140 OISHI DAS 38 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300295 AIMON UDDIN AHMED 39 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301256 ARUN AKASH 40 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300826 TONNI SARKER 41 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300080 SHRASHTA DEB 42 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300729 SUJOLA SROBONTI AHMED 43 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301314 NUTPATIN JAHAN TASMIM 44 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300530 TURIST CHAKMA 45 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301233 NISHAT FARIHA SAMIHA 46 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300498 KRAKHAI MARMA 47 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300653 AFNAN MEHENAJ 48 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301473 SPRIHA CHAKMA 49 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300795 ASMA SADIA SUCHI 50 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300414 PUSPITA DAS TITHI 51 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300188 NOBONETA BARUA NIJUM 52 Fine Arts Called (1) 
301208 IFTEDA KHANAM TABASSUM 53 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300771 AIDITY DAS 54 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300282 SOMAYA JANNAT ONY 55 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300977 USANG CHING MARMA 56 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300105 SOUROV ROY 57 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300915 MAHFUZA AHMED FIROSE 58 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300544 MOHAMMAD ABRAR-UL-HASAN 59 Fine Arts Called (1) 
300380 MST. LABIBA TASREEN 60 Fine Arts Called (1) 

 

60 seats allocated based on merit posiƟon 
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DRAMATICS 

Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status Gender 
301394 MD. ZIHAD HOSSAIN 1 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301443 BHUMIKA DEY KOYEL 2 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301439 SHREE. RIDOY LAL 3 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300234 ANINDITA DAS 4 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300925 JAHIDUL ISLAM 5 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300666 MOST. RAKIBA SULTANA 6 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300009 APORAJITA BARUA 7 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301006 JAKIA SULTANA TAMANNA 8 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300924 JANNATUL FERDOWS JULEE 9 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300758 FATIN ISTIAQUE LYRIC 10 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300467 PIJUS ROY 11 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301598 TON SING MRO 12 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300813 ANONYA ACHARJEE 13 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300323 MD. ARFAT ULLAH 14 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301329 MD. AL MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SPORSHO 15 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301178 MOHAMMAD SAAD AL MUTTAKIN (TASIN) 16 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300153 NIZANE CHAKMA 17 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300140 OISHI DAS 18 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301376 SOHAG CHANDRO 19 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301299 JANNATUL MAWAH MAHI 20 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300190 SARIA MOSTOFA TITHI 21 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300080 SHRASHTA DEB 22 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300812 MST. UMME AYMAN TONOYA 23 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301473 SPRIHA CHAKMA 24 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300295 AIMON UDDIN AHMED 25 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300516 SUPON TANCHANGYA 26 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300498 KRAKHAI MARMA 27 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301557 SINAN JAHAN SHAWON 28 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
300843 PUSHPITA BARUA 29 Dramatics Called (1) Female 
301421 SAYMOOM ISLAM IRFAN 33 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300034 SADMAN SHOHAN JIM 36 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
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301444 PROTHOM RAY TIRTHO 37 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300373 MD. LOKMAN HAKIM BAKUL 38 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
301347 ABISHEAK HALDER 40 Dramatics Called (1) Male 
300318 JAMIM UDDIN 41 Dramatics Called (1) Male 

 

35 seats allocated based on merit posiƟon 

 

 

MUSIC 

Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status 
300982 BIPRATIP CHAKI DIP 1 Music Called (1) 
300925 JAHIDUL ISLAM 2 Music Called (1) 
300758 FATIN ISTIAQUE LYRIC 3 Music Called (1) 
300522 MITHILA BARUA PUJA 4 Music Called (1) 
300924 JANNATUL FERDOWS JULEE 5 Music Called (1) 
300080 SHRASHTA DEB 6 Music Called (1) 
300903 PRACHI SEN 7 Music Called (1) 
300796 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN 8 Music Called (1) 
301439 SHREE. RIDOY LAL 9 Music Called (1) 
301326 SABRIN SAYKHA AZAD 10 Music Called (1) 
301414 DIBYASHREE RUDRA DIBYA 11 Music Called (1) 
300188 NOBONETA BARUA NIJUM 12 Music Called (1) 
300647 MIM BHATTACHARJEE 13 Music Called (1) 
301598 TON SING MRO 14 Music Called (1) 
300536 PRIONTY DHAR PRIONTY 15 Music Called (1) 
301499 GOPENDRA TRIPURA 16 Music Called (1) 
301444 PROTHOM RAY TIRTHO 17 Music Called (1) 
301006 JAKIA SULTANA TAMANNA 18 Music Called (1) 
301621 SATYAJITH GOSWAMI NILOY 19 Music Called (1) 
300645 SOJIB KHIANG 20 Music Called (1) 
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301485 SUSMITA DEY 21 Music Called (1) 
300010 AZIZUL HAQUE 22 Music Called (1) 
301411 MRITTIKA DEV ETY 23 Music Called (1) 
301053 JOINTY TALUKDAR 24 Music Called (1) 
300089 SOUROV DAS 25 Music Called (1) 
300119 ADITI AICH 26 Music Called (1) 
300904 ANANYA BARUA 27 Music Called (1) 
300600 TRISHA DAS 28 Music Called (1) 
300928 URMILA CHAKROBARTI 29 Music Called (1) 
301150 APORNA SARKER PUJA 30 Music Called (1) 
301473 SPRIHA CHAKMA 31 Music Called (1) 
301255 SMRITY DEY 32 Music Called (1) 
300452 LISAMONI DAS 33 Music Called (1) 
300897 URMILA GOSWAMI 34 Music Called (1) 
300863 AONKITA PAUL 35 Music Called (1) 
300247 NIROB KUMAR MOHONTO 36 Music Called (1) 
300214 KOUSHIKI DATTA 37 Music Called (1) 
300414 PUSPITA DAS TITHI 38 Music Called (1) 
300310 BADHON CHAKRABORTY 39 Music Called (1) 
301110 DIGHI BARUA 40 Music Called (1) 

 

40 seats allocated based on merit posiƟon 
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